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NAME OF THE PARENT 

Mr. Ram Kumar 

Mrs Inthumathi 

Mr. V Harish 

Mr. Sujitha 

Mr. RAJKUMAR 

Mr. Nagarajan 

Mr. Sudheer Kumar 

Mr. Dipesh Talassery 

Mr. Ravikumar 

Mr. Avinash 

Mr. Prabal Pratap 

School Staff 
Position 

PRESIDENT 

Member 

VICE PRESIDENT 

Member 

Member 

Member 

PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION 

RESPRESENTING GRADE 

Nursery 
K1 

K2 

Grade 1 

Grade 2 

Grade 3 

Grade 4 

Grade 5 

Grade 6 

Grade 7 

Grade 8 

Name 

Asha Lakshmi MR 

Mariya Vijaya Benis 

Kalpana V 

Awantika Koshti 

Sama Sudha 

Selva Raj 

DESIGNATION 

Parent Representative 

Parent Representative 

Parent Representative 

Parent Representative 

Parent Representative 

Parent Representative 

Parent Representative 

VICE PRESIDENT 

Parent Representative 

SECRETARY 

Parent Representative 

www,orchids.edu.in 

7411202792 

7904382814 

9094917372 

7224934590 

7619274359 

9940324668 

ORCHIDS 
The Inte rnational School 

CONTACT 
NUMBER 

9750683939 

8667203345 

9555431615 

9500929527 

Contact Number 

9500498781 

9344420639 

9611041901 

9841747576 

9500088567 

9840722178 

7327927833 
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