ORCHIDS THE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, PERUMBAKKAM.

Bollineni Zion, Nookampalayam Link Rd, Perumbakkam, Chennai, Tamil Nadu - 600 126.

Run And Managed by: Shree Devi Educational Trust



PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION

NAME OF THE PARENT	RESPRESENTING GRADE	DESIGNATION	CONTACT NUMBER
Mr. Ram Kumar	Nursery	Parent Representative	9750683939
Mrs Inthumathi	К1	Parent Representative	8667203345
Mr. V Harish	К2	Parent Representative	9555431615
Mr. Sujitha	Grade 1	Parent Representative	9500929527
Mr. RAJKUMAR	Grade 2	Parent Representative	9500498781
Mr. Nagarajan	Grade 3	Parent Representative	9344420639
Mr. Sudheer Kumar	Grade 4	Parent Representative	9611041901
Mr. Dipesh Talassery	Grade 5	VICE PRESIDENT	9841747576
Mr. Ravikumar	Grade 6	Parent Representative	. 9500088567
Mr. Avinash	Grade 7	SECRETARY	9840722178
Mr. Prabal Pratap	Grade 8	Parent Representative	7327927833

School Staff

Position	Name	Contact Number	
PRESIDENT	Asha Lakshmi M R	7411202792	
Member	Mariya Vijaya Benis	7904382814	
VICE PRESIDENT	Kalpana V	9094917372	
Member	Awantika Koshti	7224934590	
Member	Sama Sudha	7619274359	
Member	Selva Raj	9940324668	

